CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

TO

Renon Savage, City Recorder of Cedar City

FOR

Full name of candidate CO\A:\’J( UUZ \k&g
Street Address lg’a:-l ]\) ’S('\OO W-

Cedar City, Utah 8472_| _

Name of Office ___City Council

5. Total contributions of donors who gave more than T $ Q I%qdl u
(Form “A” total from other side of this sheet)
(Including in kind and nonmonetary contributions)

g B
6. Aggregate total of contributions of$50.00 0rless...co.ovieeecvancosenes $ {00
(Including in kind and nonmonetary contributions)

o

7. Total Campaign €XPenses . . .. .ooovesnmanssessrasossnsanse e $ 2 f’lqa'
(Form “B" total from other side of this sheet)
A2

8. Balance at the end of the reporting Period . .. . vveevrerrriiennieenrens $ Q* = lf] il

Date w/@)“\/? 3

(Candidate) (/




- = e —— e ———————— e i PR e e

ITEMIZED CGNTRIBUTION REPORT (Form “A”)

Date Amount of
Received Name of Contributor Mailing Address & Zip Code Contribution

See Adducledl

FU(W\ " A W

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form “B”)

Date of Person or Organization 1o

i : Amount of
Expenditure Whom Expenditure was Made Mailing Address & Zip Code Expenditure




Itemized Contribution Report (Form "A")

Date of Contribution
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/30/2023
10/6/2023
10/4/2023

10/18/2023

08/25/2023-10/19/2023

Name of Contributor
Tom Jett

Charlie Jett

Nancy Arnold

Joe Burgess

Evan & Chris Vickers
fron County Board of

Realtors
Rich Wilson

Carter & Stephanie Wilkey

Loan to Fund

Mailing Address and ZIP Amount of Contribution

1046 W Brook Street
Cedar City, UT 84721
314 NAOOW

Cedar City, UT 84721

Cedar City, UT 84721
668 S Saint James Place
Cedar City, UT 84720
2166 N Cobblecreek Dr
Cedar City, UT 84721
1166 S Sage Dr Ste 2
Cedar City, UT 84720
2130 W Sunset Point
Cedar City, UT 84720
1827 N 3400 W

Cedar City, UT 84721

$50.00

$50.00
$150.00
$500.00
$300.00
$100.00
$500.00
$849.12

$2,499.12




Tk AL -

Iltemized Expenditure Report (Form "B")

Date of Expenditure To Whom Expenditure Was Made Mailing Addressand Zip Amount of Expenditure

8/28/2023 Campaign Partners PO BOX 118 $29.00

Stillriver, MA 01467
9/7/2023 The Community Paper ICT 479 N 100 W $1,200.00

Cedar City, UT 84721

9/14/2023 Walmart 1330S Providence $18.53
Cedar City, UT 84720

9/23/2023 Campaign Partners PO BOX 118 $29.00
Stillriver, MA 01467

9/29/2023 Cedar City Chamber of Commerce 510 W 800S $300.00
Cedar City, UT

10/2/2023 Chef Store 2986 E Panther Way $80.11
St. George, UT 84790

10/6/2023 Walmart 1330S Providence $53.88

' Cedar City, UT 84720

10/6/2023 Smiths 633 S Main St $403.31
Cedar City, UT 84720

10/7/2023 Home Depot 1518 S. Providence $38.16
Cedar City, UT 84720

10/11/2023 Lins Market 150 N Main St $23.13
Cedar City, UT 84720

10/12/2023 Lins Market 150 N Main St $21.60
Cedar City, UT 84720

10/18/2023 Home Depot 1518 S. Providence $168.47
Cedar City, UT 84720

10/19/2023 CAL Ranch 750 S Main St $133.93
Cedar City, UT 84720

$2,499.12




