CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

W. 1888

TO

Renon Savage, City Recorder of Cedar City

FOR

Full name of candidate Carter Wilkey	_
Street Address 1827 N. 3400 W-	
Cedar City, Utah 8472	
Name of OfficeCity Council	
5. Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 (Form "A" total from other side of this sheet) (Including in kind and nonmonetary contributions)	<u>\$ 2,399. 12</u>
6. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less	ALMORATOR CONTRACTOR C
7. Total Campaign expenses	<u>\$ 2,999</u>
8. Balance at the end of the reporting period	\$2,499
Date 10/24/23 Signed Candidate) Candidate	

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
	See Attached	Renor Savage, City Recover	
	Form "A"	300	
			no basa a ses
	Λ.	/ Note that	
		1	
		- Contraction	01 - 5970 to
<u> </u>	-3. -3.		
	30.0	22 F250m - 550 N Politica	
te of penditure	Person or Organization to Whom Expenditure was Made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
	See A Hackid Form "B"	nortag gnirstess sul re	Dru Sib Labore
	torm "B"		

Itemized Contribution Report (Form "A")

Date of Contribution	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address and ZIP	Amount of	Contribution
9/20/2023	Tom Jett	1046 W Brook Street		\$50.00
9/20/2023	Charlie Jett	Cedar City, UT 84721 314 N 400 W	nimp3 att	\$50.00
9/20/2023	Nancy Arnold	Cedar City, UT 84721		\$150.00
9/30/2023	Joe Burgess	Cedar City, UT 84721 668 S Saint James Place		\$500.00
10/6/2023	Evan & Chris Vickers	Cedar City, UT 84720 2166 N Cobblecreek Dr		\$300.00
10/4/2023	Iron County Board of	Cedar City, UT 84721 1166 S Sage Dr Ste 2		
	Realtors	Cedar City, UT 84720		\$100.00
10/18/2023	Rich Wilson	2130 W Sunset Point Cedar City, UT 84720		\$500.00
08/25/2023-10/19/2023	Carter & Stephanie Wilkey Loan to Fund	1827 N 3400 W Cedar City, UT 84721		\$849.12
		16		\$2,499.12

Itemized Expenditure Report (Form "B")

Date of Expenditure	To Whom Expenditure Was Made	Mailing Address and Zip	Amount of Expenditure
8/28/2023	Campaign Partners	PO BOX 118 Stillriver, MA 01467	\$29.00
9/7/2023	The Community Paper ICT	479 N 100 W Cedar City, UT 84721	\$1,200.00
9/14/2023	Walmart	1330 S Providence Cedar City, UT 84720	\$18.53
9/23/2023	Campaign Partners	PO BOX 118 Stillriver, MA 01467	\$29.00
9/29/2023	Cedar City Chamber of Commerce	510 W 800 S Cedar City, UT	\$300.00
10/2/2023	Chef Store	2986 E Panther Way St. George, UT 84790	\$80.11
10/6/2023	Walmart	1330 S Providence Cedar City, UT 84720	\$53.88
10/6/2023	Smiths	633 S Main St Cedar City, UT 84720	\$403.31
10/7/2023	Home Depot	1518 S. Providence Cedar City, UT 84720	\$38.16
10/11/2023	Lins Market	150 N Main St Cedar City, UT 84720	\$23.13
10/12/2023	Lins Market	150 N Main St Cedar City, UT 84720	\$21.60
10/18/2023	Home Depot	1518 S. Providence Cedar City, UT 84720	\$168.47
10/19/2023	CAL Ranch	750 S Main St Cedar City, UT 84720	\$133.93

\$2,499.12